

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R D R. K. A R U L

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1800/2012

V. VAIRAVAN

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE REP. BY INSP. OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the Counsel do not wish to file additional documents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar

